
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11257952

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title BOARD AND LODGING OF FACILITATORS AND TECHNICAL WORKING GROUP FOR HEALTHY
LIFESTYLE ADVOCACY TRAINING FOR TEACHING PERSONNEL OF SCHOOL DIVISION OF CITY
OF BATAC

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-09-17-05

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Hotel and Lodging and
Meeting Facilities

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 71,400.00 

Delivery Period: 5 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Christine Mae M.
Bayanggos
Bac Secretariat
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-77-0776706433

bacbataccity@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 17/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 17/09/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/09/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 16/09/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004,2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


mEE.lZam;lcvuiNol rHr uol lfccns fl:Aouddv.L

csufrro cNlllg lcncoud IHl JO SN0llv0liltulS
3 i.l iiv\O i-1 S S 

= 
U n i-i 3O U 3 ]V l'l i 3 i U O ii i/ii I i-l S ll'v-H S S U f C C i ff I

NOIIVIOND 3HI JO NOISSII/!8NS NOdN C3H3VI1V SS IIVHS
IN3I/X3lVIS NUOAAS SNHINY\IO CNV NHNISU XVl S$3NISNB/3WOSNi

oNV ItIU3d $,UOAVW 'NOIJVU,I"SIC:H $d3S-llHd l0 iooud '9

SlSdEYCmfimT'6-io colusd v uol sE llvHs Artctlvn 33lud r
AJlrNS Cl{lHn30ud lHr A8 r3NVl!d33V

lo llvc 3Hl- l^Jou.i 'llill^JJlnol uci uYl,'. t t) :1.:c 's-'YluI-LYIJ cNY
STIIddNS UOJ SHINOUU (S) XIS JO COiU]d V UOJ 38]IVHS AII{VHUVAA"E

ffiNrHrlA st,lutntl:fl sHt z

At8tcf I Nfll-luM dc t{311lEM3dAl Afi lSnN SllUlN! ]]V "t

:s310N

lSSroHd'81

:iq pa:senueS
'3^oqe pelou

soeud lB uralt orll uo noA elontr sA /l 'suorlrpuo3 leJouCIe .:no[ polder]e pue puo.t r{11n;olea Sutneq.ially

LI

x-x-x-x-x sMc]]CIJ oN ll{ioN x-x-x-x-x

ISVJYV:IUE
H$trrA'$tH0lt'l e flilv sAVo tr xoJ 9N10001 ? 0HV08

XVdt.

JaIEI lou aaqeluese;da;;noA [q peu0rs dlnp uoqelonb rnofi iluqns
rfueargep iCI orilll lsa1.tCIqs s$ Sullels suorlrpuo3 leJouse o$ ol pafqns

'ft\olsq luausrnooJd eq1 uo ecud snrsuodser pue lssmol"rnoi( alonb eseeld

'oN lsEluoS

;e;gddng

o)vrlJPv

AlEC!

' Ljli^Asjsij il6qii?ilE

066:S6S?6F6AT :,0N,E.d
VLUO 99 alitlullll.cljs

uErrjJreqS 3vg
Yiiia3TN6'iim

4 arinrr r^a^..lar' ^a=' srrr+s+uso9reqo yq&lrvg+r r v

1o ernluu6lg pun eueN

unleJlB

NOIIVIONO HOJ IS3NOEH

Ado) t'ilc f,Y8cvrv8 Jo Arc
euoN socolllo CI3ul^oJd

seutddlfiqd eq1 1o c;pqndey

EF7Taf,- jfryffi : -oN uorletonb

ImZ-Zr te-qfdmES :ale(


